
Industry Day Attendees
1-Dec-10

Company Name/Office Phone Email
ACP Associates Angelo Catani 727-421-8063 acseabird@aol.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Mark Hissong 816-796-7101 mark.hissong@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Rob Hoops 952-351-7610 rob.hoops@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Greg Goff 816-796-7101 greg.goff@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Gene Kelly 816-796-7101 gene.kelly2@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems, Inc. Mike Pugliese 816-796-7101 mike.pugliese@atk.com
BAE Systems Jerry Hammonds 423-578-6000
BAE Systems Todd Hayes 423-578-6319
BAE Systems Brian Lindamood 423-578-6394
Day & Zimmermann Larry Fanning 215-299-8319 larry.fanning@dayzim.com
Day & Zimmermann Mitch Stone 903-255-2806 mitch.stone@dayzim.com
G. Schneider & Associates, Inc Gary Schneider 480-829-9336 gsacorp@earthlink.net
General Dynamics OTS Guy Cornwell 850-577-2500 guy.cornwell@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Stephen Faintich 850-577-2273 stephen.faintich@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Charles Hayden 727-578-8796 charles.hayden@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Rene Blouin 450-582-6323 rene.blouin@can.gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Steve Torma 727-578-8218 steve.torma@gd-ots.com
George J. Phillips Assoc, Inc George Phillips 703-542-5650 gjpmc@erols.com
IAP Worldwide Services, Inc Rip Ayers 321-368-8702 rip.ayers@iapws.com
Lee Whitmore Consultant Lee Whitmore 727-410-2950 lwhitmorefl@aol.com
Olin Corporation Alan Martens 618-258-3554 ALMartens@olin.com
Poongsan Corporation Gwang Mook Kim 82 2 3406 5628 gmkim@poongsan.co.kr
SOC Nevada LLC Clifford Cichowlaz 775-945-7660 clifford.cichowlaz@soc-usa.com
SOC Nevada LLC Robert Schleef 775-945-7889 robert.schleef@soc-usa.com
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